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 48 26071 KATHMANDU  8District 325 D  5  5  56 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 51652 DOLAKHA  1District 325 D  4  4  15 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 30 57925 KATHMANDU JORPATI  12District 325 D  11  21  42 0  0  0 8  13  0  0

 32 60064 KATHMANDU GOKARNESHWOR  12District 325 D  9  16  44 0  0  0 9  7  0  0

 18 60085 DINGLA BHOJPUR  7District 325 D  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 61068 KATHMANDU MAHANKAL  11District 325 D  7  12  23 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 27 61553 KATHMANDU SUKUNDA  6District 325 D  9  15  33 0  0  0 4  11  0  0

 2 61605 KATHMANDU MOUNT EVEREST  0District 325 D  1  1  2 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 25 63244 KATHMANDU MOUNT MAKALU  6District 325 D  5  15  31 0  0  0 3  12  0  0

 29 66780 KATHMANDU LALIGURANS  22District 325 D  16  33  51 0  0  0 19  14  0  0

 28 89374 KATHMANDU RISING SUN  4District 325 D  1  1  32 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 27 98263 KATHMANDU MELVIN JONES  2District 325 D  6  14  29 0  0  0 2  12  0  0

 0 98845 KATHMANDU CREATIVE WOMEN  18District 325 D  3  8  18 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 12 100098 KATHMANDU SHARING HEARTS  12District 325 D  6  10  24 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 13 100341 KATHMANDU KALIKA  8District 325 D  7  7  21 0  0  0 6  1  0  0

 15 101020 KATHMANDU UTTAR BAHINI  7District 325 D  6  11  22 0  0  0 7  4  0  0

 15 104165 KATHMANDU AANKHIJHYAL  10District 325 D  11  12  25 2  0  0 9  3  0  2

 25 108259 SANKHU  11District 325 D  10  13  36 0  3  0 6  7  0  0

 34 109456 KATHMANDU DANFE  32District 325 D  33  33  66 0  0  0 31  2  0  0

 14 111664 KATHMANDU SIMRIK  3District 325 D  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 11 119923 Kathmandu Himalayas  4District 325 D  5  6  15 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 10 121134 Kathmandu Peace and Education  11District 325 D  6  8  21 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 21 125760 Sindhupalchok  1District 325 D  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 12 126215 Kathmandu Panchasheel  8District 325 D  6  6  20 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 53 128266 Kathmandu Manahara  20District 325 D  1  1  73 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 10 129661 Kathmandu Gupti Ganesh  1District 325 D  1  3  11 0  6  0 1  2  0  0

 14 129746 Kathmandu Kapan  9District 325 D  8  14  23 0  0  0 7  7  0  0

 23 131773 KATHMANDU SKILL DEVELOPMENT  13District 325 D  12  17  36 0  0  0 11  6  0  0
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 16 131791 Kathmandu Basuki  5District 325 D  5  16  21 0  0  0 5  11  0  0

 9 132618 Kathmandu Bagmati North  3District 325 D  6  6  12 0  0  0 0  6  0  0

 5 133123 Kathmandu Corporate Nepal  0District 325 D  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 135799 Kathmandu Darpan  12District 325 D  4  7  21 1  4  0 7  0  0  1

 9 136978 Kathmandu Padhmashree  5District 325 D  4  5  14 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 22 137406 Kathmandu Infinity  5District 325 D  1  1  27 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 15 137561 Sundarijal  2District 325 D  3  3  17 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 13 142223 Kapan Horizon  1District 325 D  4  7  14 0  0  0 0  7  0  0

 19 142350 Kathmandu Nayapati Victorious  3District 325 D  2  2  22 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 16 147071 Kathmandu Royal Himalayan  6District 325 D  3  4  22 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 20 147088 Kathmandu Gagan  9District 325 D  7  7  29 0  0  0 5  2  0  0

 9 150976 Kathmandu Shrijanshil  12District 325 D  8  12  21 0  2  0 5  7  0  0

 24 151013 Kathmandu Helping Hearts  19District 325 D  12  32  43 0  0  0 13  19  0  0

 3 151309 Kathmandu Akarshan  2District 325 D  1  1  5 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 152027 Kathmandu Gokarneshwor Energetic  1District 325 D  0  0  10 0  10  0 0  0  0  0

 20 152029 Solukhumbu Everest Khumbu  2District 325 D  6  11  22 0  0  0 1  10  0  0

 9 152106 Kathmandu Green Nature  12District 325 D  0  0  21 0  17  0 0  0  0  0

 16 153048 Kathmandu Indrasarowor  4District 325 D  4  8  20 0  0  0 3  5  0  0

 9 154683 Tokha Chaku  1District 325 D  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 154687 Tokha Kathmandu  7District 325 D  4  7  20 0  8  0 0  7  0  0

 8 154721 Kathmandu Youth Vision  2District 325 D  0  0  10 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

-5 154722 Budhanilkantha Neewa: Pucha  15District 325 D  0  0  10 0  8  0 0  0  0  0

 9 154743 Kathmandu Power  3District 325 D  0  0  12 0  10  0 0  0  0  0

 29 156174 Kathmandu Green Valley  8District 325 D  13  25  37 0  0  0 8  17  0  0

 14 156241 Kathmandu Sakwo  6District 325 D  0  0  20 0  19  0 0  0  0  0

 3 156347 Kathmandu Royal Sarlahi  1District 325 D  4  2  4 0  1  0 0  2  0  0

 16 156464 Kathmandu Kaanth  0District 325 D  0  0  16 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 12 157414 Kathmandu Udyamsheel  28District 325 D  9  23  40 0  4  0 16  7  0  0
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 13 157488 Kathmandu Diabetic Health Care  8District 325 D  5  7  21 0  5  0 4  3  0  0

 1 157577 Kathmandu Bulbul  3District 325 D  0  0  4 0  4  0 0  0  0  0

 13 172061 Kathmandu Temke  7District 325 D  2  2  20 0  5  0 2  0  0  0

 8 172632 Kathmandu Tej Binayak  1District 325 D  8  5  9 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 18 173193 Kathmandu Smart  2District 325 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 175902 Kathmandu Mero  9District 325 D  10  10  20 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 25 177017 Kathmandu Thali  5District 325 D  5  5  30 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 14 178884 Kathmandu Skill Squad  6District 325 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 179062 Lalitpur Royal Friends  13District 325 D  9  9  26 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 15 181538 Kathmandu Aabhusan  12District 325 D  2  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 187067 Kathmandu Shankharapur  0District 325 D  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 187082 Kathmandu Yog Sadhana  0District 325 D  0  0  20 0  5  0 0  0  0  0

 0 189220 Kathmandu Royal Thamel  20District 325 D  0  0  20 0  19  0 0  0  0  0

 17 191108 Dolpa  3District 325 D  8  8  20 0  2  0 1  7  0  0

 11 191495 Panchakanya Nuwakot  9District 325 D  5  5  20 0  5  0 3  2  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,124  1,655 531
 71

 346  519  3  146  0273 246  0  3
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